Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
◼ Quantum System
◼ Sensor System
◼ Instrument
◼ Spectroscopy

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Ordering Information
□□□ □ □ □ □□ □
Prefix Type Test Wavelength Switch Type Interface Fiber Type Connector
FFSY- Custom abbreviation 1240-1640 = A Latching = 1 USB = 1 Select from below table None = 1
1060 = 1 Non-latching = 0 RS232 = 2 FC/PC = 2
Attach light path diagram 1310 = 3 Ethernet = 3 FC/APC = 3
1410 = 4 GPIB = 4 SC/PC = 4
1550 = 5 SC/APC = 5
1310/1550 = 2 ST/PC = 6
650 = 6 LC/PC = 7
780 = 7 Duplex LC/PC = 8
850 = 8 Quad LC/PC = 9
Special = 0 LC/UPC = U
Special = 0
Special = 000
RED is Special Order
01 SMF-28 34 PM1550 71 MM 50/125μm
02 SMF-28e 35 PM1950 72 MM 62.5μm
03 Corning XB 36 PM1310 73 105/125μm
04 SM450 37 PM400 74 FG105LCA
05 SM1950 38 PM480 75 FG50LGA
06 SM600 39 PM630 76 STP 50/125
07 Hi780 40 PM850 77 IRZS23
08 SM800 41 PM980 78 IRFS32
09 SM980 42 PM780
10 Hi1060 43
11 SM400 44 PM405
12 45 PM460
13 46
Fiber Type Selection Table:
NOTE:
❑ PM1550 fiber works well for 1310nm and the short fiber in the switch does not affect system performance.  PM1550 can be
spliced with PM1310
Fiber-Fiber
Fiber Optic Switch System - Custom Configurations
(all fiber type, all wavelength, little distortion, bidirectional, latching)
(Protected by U.S. patents 7224860，6757101，6577430 and pending patents)
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Questions and Answers
Q: If the device were to fail, would the switch continue to pass the fiber light through the switch as configured before failure?
When power is restored, does the IN/OUT configuration before failure remain in place?
A: This depends, if one mirror fails, it only affects the light go through that mirror.  Yes, when power back up it will go to the
previous points
Q: When power is restored, does the IN/OUT configuration before failure remain in place?
A: Yes, when power back up it will go to the previous flightpath
Q: If power to the device were shutoff, would the device continue to pass the fiber light as configured before failure?
A: This function is call latching.  We uniquely offer MEMS latching switch but cost more.
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, does the switch support SNMPv3
A: Yes.  This internet standard protocol allows user to write their own control code
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, what type of encryption does the SNMPv3 use?
A: MD5/DES
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, could this device be controlled by multiple users at different locations and all users will
also see the configuration updates?
A: Yes
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, could this switch be controlled by multiple users at different locations and all users will
also see the configuration updates?
A: Yes
Q: With the Ethernet Control Option, does the user need to install any software on their computer other than a web browser?